G.N. 7560 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2749358 535 Jaffe Road Catering Limited

2209846 A-RO Technology Company Limited O EHATR AT

1986402 ABLE CHANCE (CHINA) LIMITED AIE(R B TR

2174811 AIERKU HONGKONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED VRSB AR AE

2892327 AIRSPEED 18 LIMITED

3206826 ANPOSI TRADING LIMITED

1988239 ANSD INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED ZFIEEFEEE AR AT

1565395 APOLLO INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED PEJSp £ T 2 B A TR A )

2265606 ASIA HARVEST INC LIMITED AR

0818013 ASIA REGAL INVESTMENT LIMITED TR EAIRAHE

1079493 AUGMENTUM ASIA CO., LIMITED BEREI R () TR A F]

2618448 AUSTRALIA RIDGE GROUP (CHINA) BIOLOGICAL S EE ST & By B2 B (P )
ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED TR AT A S

1827394 AXIAL-FAN (HK) CO., LIMITED SR SR (E ) A IR E

3113567 AY 4 LIMITED

3207351 AZ IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED

2257727 AccuAce Consulting Limited TR LR A TR A

2794734 Aliali International Shipping Limited [ o] S e P A R A )

3038063 Armor Bloc Company Limited

2856228 Asiaray Technology (People's Group) Co., Limited He -4 S EA TR AT

2430066 Aurora Australis Lighting Technology Limited B A TR A

2486952 Avalon Nx (HK) Limited

2224579 B-ON TRACK LIMITED

2139335 BEST GAIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED ERRHS TR A E

2253250 BIG ASCENT CORPORATION LIMITED A TRAE

0924031 BLUE ORIENT COMPANY LIMITED AR E]



1678867
3064871
2831900
3097438
3156626
1554880
2455517

1111377
3091550
1118309
2793116
1214595
2524292
2742885
3088180
2784248
2891975

3227910

2467406
2469597

2740436
3083477
2889586
3215646
1573852
3049939
2659394
3086369
2532699
3002302
2229920

BLUE SKY FURNITURE INNOVATIONS LIMITED

BOMIN INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

Bauhinia Investment Corporation Limited

Bee8 Global Limited

Bliss Florist HK Limited

C & T INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED

C.EM.T. INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED

CARDAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
CARESUN TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
CARSONON STRATEGIC CONSULTANCY LIMITED
CHADI LIMITED

CHINA SOL INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CR Resources Limited

CROSS ONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Celestial Company Limited

Central United Keystone Group Limited

China HMT International Exhibition Group Limited

China Hong Kong American Football Association Limited

China Tea & Wine (Hong Kong) Group Co., Limited

China Tea (Hong Kong) Group Co., Limited

Christina Devine Limited

Concord Wealth Management (HK) Limited

Cosmazin Technology (HK) Co., Limited

Crown Bevcan & Closures Company Limited

D-SAT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Damai International Electronic Commerce Co., Limited
Dasein Co., Limited

Dinotech Asia Limited

Doubledragon ( Shenzhen)Technology Co., Limited
ECAP (HK)- electronic components Limited

ECWHARF CROSS-BORDER HOLDING CO., LIMITED
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2892705
2802968
2539910
1183554
2821801

1541454
3073606
0842279
2808067
2815730
1230296
0943765
2261029

2892487
2871079
2630415
1997619

1516825
2840955
1478397
1590738
1549158
1856839
2755421
3092862
0983964
2596028
1877743
2564985
2865238
2861427
3200432

EGBER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ELEPHANT AND CASTLE LIMITED

ELITE INDUSTRIAL GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED
EMPIRE CONCEPT LIMITED

EXCELLENT VISION ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
COMPANY LIMITED

EXCERITY CO., LIMITED

Edge Platform Technology Limited

FATO ELECTRONICS LIMITED

FBH INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
FEIDA LIMITED

FREEDOM SKY JEWELLERY LIMITED
FUCHENG SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

FULLTECH MICROWAVE SHIELDING MATERIAL
(HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

GAING COMPANY LIMITED
GATAN WHEEL CO., LIMITED
GEI WOHNG DAAHT LIMITED

GERMANY MCDONCH INTERNATIONAL OIL GROUP (CHINA)

LIMITED

GLOBAL INV INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
GOLD SHING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOLDEN ROSE (H.K.) HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
GRACE T SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

GRAND PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LIMITED
GREAT TACT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GREENMOORE LIMITED

GREENWOODS EDUCATION LIMITED
GROUNDER PRECISE TOOLING CO., LIMITED
GUANG SHUN SHOES TRADING CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU KAI XIN TRADING LIMITED
Gemluster International Company Limited

Golden Gate Crown Wine Co., Limited

Guangzhou Xinli Rubber Product Co., Limited

HAHE Smile Limited
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2148151
3193808
2225988
1563331
2856191
1819716
2221051

3109557

2862451
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3274735
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2282290
0665153
2603709
3209644
2818695
2925950
2263601

2838355
2309222
2573107
2924950
0992795
2269543

3210240
2760033
1850976
2264311
1252618
1921878

HAOFEI INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

HAOKAI INDUSTRIAL & TRADE LIMITED

HASTO BROTHER IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HEOCH INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK AOMEI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK EASYSEA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK EDONGHOO (INTERNATIONAL) DESIGN CO., LIMITED

HK MEIXUN GROUP INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK NANYUN INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
HKD.COM Payment Limited

HKD.com POS Limited

HKSY TRADE LIMITED

HMCB Management Limited

HOI MING GARMENT CO., LIMITED

HONCH COMPANY LIMITED

HONESTREAM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG AN INTL SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ANNIS HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG QUANTUM TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,

LIMITED

HONG SHENG DA INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
HONG XING LONG INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
HONGBANG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONGFAN CARBON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ATOM GROUP (HOLDING) LIMITED

HONGKONG HAOTIAN ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG JIAZHI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG JOYMAY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG QIYUE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HORIZON COAST LIMITED

HOSZELY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HOYAN Y.T (H.K) CO., LIMITED
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2602119
2967648
2691075
2870786
2837110
2845028
2974332
2868617
1643288
2228646
3105365
2852631
2763241
2777902
2461835
1623539
1254909
2801482

2320093

2354466
0332074
0633526
3121639
2563105
1005967
2571464
1083719
2206058
2879089
2849212
1906495
1539845

HUA YANG ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED
HUGE DELUXE LIMITED

Hall Shing Limited

HangLee Watch Co., Limited

HeZheng H.K. Co., Limited

Hong Kong Anfilite Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong HYuan International Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Hongchao Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Leo Industry Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Meiyu Plastic Products Co., Limited
Hong Kong Vandis International Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Wetop Financial Technology Limited
Hong Kong baomei suits co. Limited

HongKong Huiying Clothing Limited

HongKong TopSunny Share Limited

Hongtai Business Development Co., Limited

I-OCEAN LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL METALLURGICAL GROUP TRADING

LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL RESCUE & SAFETY DEVELOPMENT

CONSULTANT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL SOURCE INC LIMITED
INTRO-TECH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ITAT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Inclusivity Technology, Limited

Inter Continental Education Inc. (Hong Kong) Limited
JI SHENG (HK) ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
JTAHUI PRINTING CO., LIMITED

JING GUAN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
JMC International Investment Limited

JOYFUL ADVANCE TRADING LIMITED
JULIGE LIMITED

Jovial Investment Limited

K-DRAGON INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
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0730263
2134900
1768571
2590662
2439640
3178274
1671984
2818618
1295167
0646035
2826971

2869884
3177425
1639711
1833359
3200576
3040994
2534347
2671020
3116977
2334425
2833362
3193123
2452164
2379672
2132254
2443769
2407285

3101741
2263346
2764006
2605436

KAM WAN WAREHOUSING LIMITED

KD INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

KEC Global Limited

KELVIN CHANG INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

KSW CHINA PROPERTY LIMITED

Kappo Mizuki Company Limited

Konberd Biotech Co., Limited

Korea Beauty BAYL Co., Limited

L plus H Fashion Limited

LANDSCAPE MARBLE ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
LEADER-RP TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED

LEIDON TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
LEXDA ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
LINGYUMOC INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
LONGDET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LOYAL MOMENT LIMITED

LUME SKIN LIMITED

Laica measurement (Hongkong) Co., Limited
Leungwo Civil Engineering Limited

Lovely Technology Internet Co., Limited

Luk Lai Limited

MA YING GOU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
MANATEE MARINE ENGINEERING LIMITED
MARCO WIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
MASTER GREAT LIMITED

MATE GOOD LIMITED

MC Retail and fashion Consultancy Limited

MECOF MACHINERY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

MEGA VANTAGE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

MIKE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
MILLION FORTUNE TRADING LIMITED
MILLION LINK INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
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0655648
2863744
2712067
3159985
2168796
3106313
2863210
3021659
1411512
0439223
1660618
2602060
2782789
2427135
2318271
1498932
2859172
1575494
1032920
3145686
3201399
0622934
2601547
2710917
0496739
1679653
2874929
2225582
2231055
2960390
1679009
2682589
2274242

MIRO (HONG KONG) LIMITED

MOFONDS HONGKONG INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MYSH FURNITURE LIMITED

Mars Scale Limited

Maxia International Trading Co., Limited

Min Internet Technology Limited

Miskey Elec Co., Limited

NEW CENTURY BUSINESS TRADE LIMITED
NEW LOUIE STONE CO., LIMITED

NEW POINT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NINGBO FRONTWAYON CO., LIMITED

NINGBO GRAIN RAIN TRADING CO., LIMITED
NIO LIGHTING (HK) CO., LIMITED

NOAH INVESTMENT LIMITED

Ningbo Beilun Public & Crafts Co., Limited

O Tin Environmental Lighting Limited

OCEAN AND LAND INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
ONLY U ETERNAL CO., LIMITED

ORINSONG INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
One Elevated Limited

PAK HO ENGINEERING & CONSULTANT LIMITED
PEPSON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PLENTIFUL COURAGE LIMITED

PMF Profit and Health Consortium Limited

POLY PLUS LIMITED

PRO-PACIFIC (H.K.) LIMITED

PRODUCT FARM COMPANY LIMITED
PROSPECT SHORE LIMITED

Parkland International Motor Co. Limited

RCF HK Limited

REALTEK GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED

RICH BLESS CORPORATE LIMITED

RUIXIN INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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1494026
3047084
2978786
2797059
1245860
1827635
1865974
1986497
2614227
2275868
2899719
1829871
0921788
1813176
0652722
0912416

2700062
2842050
2846952
2175265
1993220
2378196
2955169
3089046
3061560
1662225
2889685
3069136
2240128
3182748
1712587
2550676

RUNA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
Richocean Intertrade (Hong Kong) Limited

Royal Amber Limited

Royal Madri Group Limited

SANPU SEMICONDUCTOR (HK) CO., LIMITED
SEAFIELD SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

SHAREHOLDER GROUP 1 LIMITED

SHAREHOLDER GROUP 5 LIMITED

SHENZHEN YIXINJIE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SHINING RICH MANUFACTURING CO., LIMITED

SHTO CO., LIMITED

SIW TRADING HK LIMITED

SKYLORD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SMART BLOSSOM MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SONG CHUEN ENTERPRISE HONG KONG LIMITED

STAR DRAGON AQUARIUM ENGINEERING COMPANY
LIMITED

SUM YI LIMITED

SUN FULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUNTECH INDUSTRY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
SUOYE HONGKONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SWITZERLAND RATE WATCH LIMITED

Samson World International Trade City Company Limited
Sassy Unicorn Limited

Senyehai Technology Co., Limited

Shanghang International Trade Co., Limited

Shenzhen Blue Orient Marketing Company Limited
Shenzhen igo Technology Co., Limited

SmarTax Limited

Song Tao Calligraphy And Painting Gallery Limited
Springland Global Limited

Sunshine Global Fashion Limited

Switzerland CONVERNOV Biological Technology (HK) Limited
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27192407
2755963
1523258
3026415
2826375
2772756
2838317

3095989
2045050
2415351
2251466
2141840
2459752
1637112
2607604
2877986
2215164
1878552
0810988
0309997
0916437
2608833
3035422
2122588
1113068
3208097
2813109
2141587
2233824
1611934

2251939
3078598
2778815

TARMAC INC LIMITED

TIN CHONG LIMITED

TRIPLE BLISS LIMITED

TUBULAR MACHINERY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
TWG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Tenda Trading Limited

Tianchen Mechanical & Electrical Equipment (Hong Kong) Co.,
Limited

TipExlm Trading HK Co., Limited

Trend Top Limited

Trivision Investment Limited

UNION STEEL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

UPWISE INVESTMENT LIMITED

VICWOOD WIND ENGINEERING LIMITED
VISIONAER GLOBAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
VIVI LIMITED

Visea Technology (HK) Co., Limited

WEITEE IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
WELLDONE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
WINDA'S INT'L AESTHETICS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
WING HANG LABEL PRINTING CO. LIMITED
WINNER ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WORLD KUNG-FU ASSOCIATION LIMITED

WW Group Hong Kong Limited

WiEdu Hong Kong Limited

Winix Solutions Limited

XINTENG LIMITED

YAT SING E & M ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
YATO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

YINFEI HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

YIWU UNITED INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

YULE HARDWARE MANUFACTURING CO., LIMITED
YUNQI TRADE LIMITED
YY INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
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2844164 Yuninno Technology Co., Limited BRI A TR AT
2755120 7 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1338659 ZHEJIANG DAHUA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED AR T ARER AR AT
1566787 ZHENGHENG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED B S A TR A F
0831983 ZHONGDA FINETEX (H.K.) LIMITED R IR () A TR A F
3200169 ZINCBERT TRADE CO., LIMITED 4 AR AT

3200604 Zhen Shang Cai Limited B ARAE

2008416 iCan Design & Technology Consult Limited ST R BT AR A E]
3141017 RFE=ZARAT

15 December 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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